OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED INPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) 6, 12, 24
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL
	• Steel housing/backbox
and trim plate

Date
RMMG
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMMG 1
SERIES NUMBER OF
HEADS
VOLTS
(VDC OPERATIONAL)
WATTS
(W)
LAMP
TYPE
COLOR OPTIONS
RMMG 1 - SINGLE HEAD 06 - 24 - 6 TO 12 4W - 4 LR - LED WH - WHITE (STANDARD)
BK - BLACK
SCH - SATIN CHROME
CUS - CUSTOM COLOUR (SPECIFY)
SQ - SQUARE TRIM1
5W - 5 LA - LED
12 - 24 - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
NUC -    NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 LA - LED
 1 For Black square trim, contact your rep for availability
8.75"5"
13.5"
5.75"
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
MR16-06-24V4WLR • 228.7 LM
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
ZONE LUMENS FIXTURE
0-30 164.4 71.9
0-40 182.0 79.6
0-60 214.8 93.9
60-90 13.9 6.1
70-100 4.1 1.8
90-120 0 0
0-90 228.7 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 228.7 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 168 1.1'
3.3' 44.5 2.1'
5.0' 19.4 3.2'
6.7' 10.8 4.3'
8.3' 7.04 5.3'
10.0' 4.85 6.4'
 Beam. Spread: 35.4°
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
ø 6 5/8" (168mm)4 3/8" (11.10 cm)
RMMG  •  Rev. 2026-5-13
RMMG
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
MR16-06-24V5WLA • 440.7 LM
MR16-12-24V6WLA • 508.7 LM
MR16-06-24V7WLA • 635.2 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE